Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT154 ESOL INDIAN CRK (AVONDALE) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:37 AM MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ SOL LUNA PARK APTS 1 1
06:40 AM 1359 RUPERT RD, 30030 1 2
06:46 AM KATIE KERR DR ,30030 & CRAIGIE AVE ,30030 3 5
06:52 AM 3330 MOUNTAIN DR, 30032 @ NOVO AVONDALE APTS 4 9
06:59 AM 344 DEKALB INDUSTRIAL WY, 30030 CLARION APTS 2 11
07:02 AM 455 DEKALB INDUSTRIAL WY, 30030 (JACKSON SQUARE APTS) 2 13
07:03 AM 2778 N DECATUR RD ,30033 PARK SUMMIT APTS 3 16
07:09 AM  STRATFORD COMMONS, 30033 & DEKALB IND WAY, 30030 1 17
07:14 AM CEDAR ST ,30079 & REED ST ,30079 1 18
07:17 AM 3548 ROCKBRIDGE RD ,30002 SUMMIT AVONDALE APTS 27 45
07:19 AM N DECATUR RD & CREEKVIEW CT (CREEKVIEW APTS) 1 46
07:21 AM  LANTERN WOOD DR, 30079 & LANTERN CREST COVE, 30079 1 47
07:22 AM LANTERN WOOD DR, 30079 & LANTERN VIEW LA, 30079 2 49
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 230.804

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/07/2025 Page 1



